
 エキスパート 2021 / 3 / 9 11:04

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 15 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ ﾊﾞｳｱｰﾊｳｽR･EXIGE SⅡ Lotus EXIGE SⅡ 1'53.528 11 144.694
2 6 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ ｴﾋﾟｯｸﾎﾟﾙｼｪGT2 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ991GT2 1'53.881 21 0.353 0.353 144.245
3 11 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ ﾏｰｽｹBMW BMW M4 1'55.804 13 2.276 1.923 141.850
4 22 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 718GT4 CaymanGT4 1'56.965 18 3.437 1.161 140.442
5 23 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ Hobbybase nsx 1'56.995 12 3.467 0.030 140.406
6 27 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ くり吾郎 ﾛｰﾀｽ S2ｴｷｼｰｼﾞCR 1'57.595 19 4.067 0.600 139.690
7 9 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ CSO★AZUR★AP2 S2000 1'58.086 15 4.558 0.491 139.109
8 8 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ VA PERFORMANCE はやぱん GTI GOLF7 GTI CLUBSPORT 1'58.243 16 4.715 0.157 138.924
9 17 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ LAST SHADOW ﾛｰﾀｽｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 1'58.545 21 5.017 0.302 138.570

10 2 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ ﾚｸｻｽRCF P.P ﾚｸｻｽRCF P.P 1'58.586 17 5.058 0.041 138.522
11 18 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻWRX STI GDB-F 1'58.656 13 5.128 0.070 138.441
12 12 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ RA-F ﾚｸｻｽ ISF 1'59.343 20 5.815 0.687 137.644
13 141 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ にかわV6ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ V6ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 1'59.598 17 6.070 0.255 137.350
14 25 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ LL RACING RCF ぱんだ RCF PP 1'59.752 18 6.224 0.154 137.173
15 24 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ IS-F @waku_waku号 IS-F 1'59.758 18 6.230 0.006 137.167
16 26 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ LLRACING RCFゆｰき ﾚｸｻｽRCF 1'59.861 19 6.333 0.103 137.049
17 3 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ VA PERFORMANCE たかぱんGTI VWｺﾞﾙﾌGTIｸﾗﾌﾞｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'00.282 13 6.754 0.421 136.569
18 7 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ ｹｲﾏﾝ Shige 981ｹｲﾏﾝ S 2'00.475 20 6.947 0.193 136.350
19 14 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ10 CZ4A 2'00.678 14 7.150 0.203 136.121
20 16 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ991.2 ｶﾚﾗGTS 2'02.018 12 8.490 1.340 134.626
21 29 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ KDS GOLF 7R GOLF 7R 2'02.516 17 8.988 0.498 134.079
22 28 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ ｵﾔｼﾞﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911 GT3 2'03.262 18 9.734 0.746 133.267
23 31 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ ﾚｸｻｽRCF RCF 2'04.291 23 10.763 1.029 132.164
24 10 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ shin132銀RX-8 RX-8 2'04.503 17 10.975 0.212 131.939
25 5 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ SZ-8@RX-8 RX-8 2'05.550 23 12.022 1.047 130.839
26 1 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ sugi3vag WRX S4 STI sport 2'06.184 2 12.656 0.634 130.181
27 30 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ つとむIS-F IS-F 2'07.658 2 14.130 1.474 128.678
28 13 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ IVY-GTI GOLF5 2'08.501 22 14.973 0.843 127.834
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


